
2017 RV Caravan Baseball Tour
June 8-24
10 Fabulous MLB Stadiums & Cooperstown
Thur June 8 Arrive at Newburgh, NY
  KOA Campground
Fri June 9 Lunch at Ellen’s Stardust Diner
  Baltimore @ NY Yankees (7:05) 
Sat June 10 Tour of Fenway Park
  Detroit @ Boston (7:05)
  Overnight in Boston area hotel
Sun June 11 Detroit @ Boston (1:35)   
Mon June 12 Cooperstown
Tue June 13 New York City Tour
  Chic Cubs @ NY Mets (7:10) 
Wed June 14 Depart Newburgh, NY

Wed June 14 Travel to Toledo East
  KOA Campground (569 miles) 
Thur June 15 LA Dodgers @ Cleveland (1:05)
  Rock and Roll Hall of Fame
Fri June 16 Pro Football Hall of Fame
  Chic Cubs @ Pittsburgh (7:07)
Sat June 17 Tour of Motown Museum
  Tampa Bay @ Detroit (4:10)
Sun June 18 Depart Toledo East

Sun June 18 Travel to Chicago Northwest
  KOA Campground (294 miles)
Mon June 19 Chicago City Tour
  San Diego @ Chic Cubs (7:05)
Tues June 20 Tour of Miller Brewery 
  Pittsburgh @ Milwaukee (6:40)    
Wed June 21 Chic White Sox @ Minnesota (7:10)
  Overnight in Minneapolis area hotel
Thur June 22 Chic White Sox @ Minnesota (12:10)
  Mall of America (optional) 
Fri June 23 Lunch at Harry Caray’s Restaurant 
  Tour of Wrigley Field
  Oakland @ Chic White Sox (7:10)
Sat June 24 Farewell - Please drive safely

Broach Baseball Tours
(704) 365-6500 Charlotte ● (919) 380-7476 Raleigh

(800) 849-6345 Nationwide
info@BroachSportsTours.com

Pod B: Toledo, OH
PRICE PER PERSON:

 $1,045 double $896 quad
 $1,015 triple $1,150 private

Pod A: Newburgh, NY
PRICE PER PERSON:

 $1,585 double     $1,499 quad
 $ 1,535 triple $1,750 private

Pod C: Chicago, IL
PRICE PER PERSON:

 $1,544 double        $1,458 quad
 $1,495 tripl  $1,699 private
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2017 Spring Training 
Grapefruit League Tour
March 18-26

Broach Baseball Tours
(704) 365-6500 Charlotte ● (919) 380-7476 Raleigh

(800) 849-6345 Nationwide
info@BroachSportsTours.com

RV enthusiasts, this is the trip for you. 
We’ll setup at various KOA campsites 
and then bus to Major League games 

daily. Then we’ll move on together 
to the next “pod” and setup shop 

again. Enjoy great baseball and the 
camaraderie of traveling from one 
part of the country to another as a 

group. Partial tours possible or, if you 
don’t own an RV and want to stay in 
KOA cabins, you can ride the bus the 

whole time.

Includes:  Luxury Motorcoach to 
games each day, RV Campsites, 

Hotels (Boston – June 10; 
Minneapolis – June 21), Game 
Tickets, City Tours (in NYC & 

Chicago), Tours of Fenway Park 
& Wrigley Field, Admissions to 
Baseball Hall of Fame/Rock and 
Roll Hall of Fame/Pro Football 

Hall of Fame

In addition to discounts for multiple 
pods, Book By March 15th with a 50% 

deposit receive the following discounts. Book 2 Pods and receive a 4% discount. 
Book all 3 Pods and receive an 8% discount. 

Pod A: $250 Per Person
Pod B: $100 Per Person
Pod C: $250 Per Person

2017 RV Caravan Baseball Tour
June 8-24

New York, Ohio, & Illinois RV Parks
● 17 Days
● 15 Teams
● 10 Stadiums
● 12 Games
+ Cooperstown 
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